
Staff Side Meeting Dates 2017 

Policy Review Group Tues 03 Jan: 2-3 premeet 1.30 
cancelled 

HR Meeting Room 3, Aspen House, SHH. 

JCNC Mon 09 Jan: 1.30-3 premeet 12.30 Committee Room, Oak House, SHH. 

Policy Review Group Tues 07 Feb: 2-3 premeet 1.30 HR Meeting Room 3, Aspen House, SHH. 

Staff Side Meeting Mon 13 Feb: 12.30-1.30 Union Office, SHH. 

Informal JCNC Mon 13 Feb: 2-3 Committee Room, Oak House, SHH. 

Policy Review Group Tues 07 Mar: 2-3 premeet 1.30 HR Meeting Room 3, Aspen House, SHH. 

JCNC Mon 13 Mar: 1.30-3 premeet 12.30 Committee Room, Oak House, SHH. 

Policy Review Group Tues 04 Apr: 2-3 premeet 1.30 HR Meeting Room 3, Aspen House, SHH. 

Staff Side Meeting Mon 10 Apr: 12.30-1.30 Union Office, SHH. 

Informal JCNC Mon 10 Apr: 2-3 Committee Room, Oak House, SHH. 

Policy Review Group Tues 02 May: 2-3 premeet 1.30 HR Meeting Room 3, Aspen House, SHH. 

JCNC Mon 8 May: 1.30-3 premeet 12.30 Committee Room, Oak House, SHH. 

Policy Review Group Tues 06 Jun: 2-3 premeet 1.30 HR Meeting Room 3, Aspen House, SHH. 

Staff Side Meeting Mon 12 Jun: 12.30-1.30 Union Office, SHH. 

Informal JCNC Mon 12 Jun: 2-3 Committee Room, Oak House, SHH. 

Policy Review Group Tues 04 Jul: 2-3 premeet 1.30 HR Meeting Room 3, Aspen House, SHH. 

JCNC Mon 10 Jul: 1.30-3 premeet 12.30 Committee Room, Oak House, SHH. 

Policy Review Group Tues 01 Aug: 2-3 premeet 1.30 HR Meeting Room 3, Aspen House, SHH. 

Staff Side Meeting Mon 14 Aug: 12.30-1.30 Union Office, SHH. 

Informal JCNC Mon 14 Aug: 2-3 Committee Room, Oak House, SHH. 

Policy Review Group Tues 05 Sept: 2-3 premeet 1.30 HR Meeting Room 3, Aspen House, SHH. 

JCNC Mon 11 Sept: 1.30-3 premeet 12.30 Committee Room, Oak House, SHH. 

Policy Review Group Tues 03 Oct: 2-3 premeet 1.30 HR Meeting Room 3, Aspen House, SHH. 

Staff Side Meeting Mon 09 Oct: 12.30-1.30 Union Office, SHH. 

Informal JCNC Mon 09 Oct: 2-3 Committee Room, Oak House, SHH. 

Policy Review Group Tues 07 Nov: 2-3 premeet 1.30 HR Meeting Room 3, Aspen House, SHH. 

JCNC Mon 13 Nov: 1.30-3 premeet 12.30 Committee Room, Oak House, SHH. 

Policy Review Group Tues 05 Dec: 2-3 premeet 1.30 HR Meeting Room 3, Aspen House, SHH. 

Staff Side Meeting Mon 11 Dec: 12.30-1.30 Union Office, SHH. 

Informal JCNC Mon 11 Dec: 2-3 Committee Room, Oak House, SHH. 
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